Duro Dyne East Division, Bay Shore, NY 631-249-9000 Fax:  631-249-8346
Duro Dyne Midwest Division, Fairfield, OH 513-870-6000 Fax:  513-870-6005
Duro Dyne West Division, Fontana, CA 562-926-1774 Fax: 562-926-5778
Duro Dyne Canada, Lachine, Quebec, Canada 514-422-9760 Fax: 514-636-0328
                             www.durodyne.com    E-mail: durodyne@durodyne.com
© 2014 Duro Dyne Corp.
Printed in USA 8/2014
BD030405

looped end of the cable, it is already secured at one end, saving time at the jobsite. The remaining
wire rope “drop” is passed through a channel in the Dyna-Tite Cable Lock.  Then, the wire rope is either
wrapped around the ductwork or inserted through a fastening point and back up into the second channel of the
same cable lock.  The locking teeth inside the cable lock engage the wire rope which secures the ductwork in place.
	 To ensure maximum safety, use only looped wire rope supplied by Duro Dyne with Dyna-Tite cable locks.
Item # Code Description
For Use
With Cable
Lock
Safe
Working
Load*+
Quantity
30213 LC05WC2 WC2-CL6 Wire Rope X 5 ft. 1-1/2 in. Looped Cable CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 10 bags of 10
30214 LC10WC2 WC2-CL6 Wire Rope X 10 ft.1-1/2 in. Looped Cable CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 10 bags of 10
30215 LC15WC2 WC2-CL6 Wire Rope X 15 ft. 1-1/2 in. Looped Cable CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 10 bags of 10
30216 LC25WC2 WC2-CL6 Wire Rope X 25 ft. 1-1/2 in. Looped Cable CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 5 bags of 10
30228 LC05WC3 WC3-CL12 Wire Rope X 5 ft. 1-1/2 in. Looped Cable CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10 bags of 10
30229 LC10WC3 WC3-CL12 Wire Rope X 10 ft.1-1/2 in. Looped Cable CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10 bags of 10
30230 LC15WC3 WC3-CL12 Wire Rope X 15 ft. 1-1/2 in. Looped Cable CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10 bags of 10
30232 LC25WC3 WC3-CL12 Wire Rope X 25 ft. 1-1/2 in. Looped Cable CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 5 bags of 10
30233 LC05WC4 WC4-CL18 Wire Rope X 5 ft. 1-1/2 in. Looped Cable CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10 bags of 10
30234 LC10WC4 WC4-CL18 Wire Rope X 10 ft. 1-1/2 in. Looped Cable CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10 bags of 10
30235 LC15WC4 WC4-CL18 Wire Rope X 15 ft. 1-1/2 in. Looped Cable CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10 bags of 10
30237 LC25WC4 WC4-CL18 Wire Rope X 25 ft. 1-1/2 in. Looped Cable CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 5 bags of 10
*Safe Working Loads are based on a 5:1 Safety Factor.

30223 SH25WC3 Snap Hook Swaged 25 ft WC3-CL12 Cable CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs. (12-68 kg) 5/bag-5bg/bx
*Safe Working Loads are based on a 5:1 Safety Factor
With Zip-Clip
Dyna-Tite Cable & End Fixings
90 Degree Eyelets
Item# Code Description
For Use
With
Cable
Lock
Safe Work-
ing Load*+ Quantity
1/4 in. Eyelets
30140 9014-05WC2 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30141 9014-10WC2 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30142 9014-15WC2 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30143 9014-25WC2 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
30144 9014-05WC3 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30145 9014-10WC3 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30146 9014-15WC3 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30147 9014-25WC3 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
30148 9014-05WC4 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30149 9014-10WC4 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30150 9014-15WC4 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30151 9014-25WC4 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
3/8 in. Eyelets
30152 9038-05WC3 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30153 9038-10WC3 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30154 9038-15WC3 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30155 9038-25WC3 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
30157 9038-05WC4 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30158 9038-10WC4 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30159 9038-15WC4 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30160 9038-25WC4 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
*Safe Working Loads are based on a 5:1 Safety Factor.
+Hanging at angles will reduce the Safe Working Loads. Please see our ‘Effects of Hanging at Angles’ table on
page 18.
	 Duro Dyne Dyna-Tite eyelets are manufactured of zinc plated cold rolled steel and swaged to the wire rope cable with
a hydraulic press. Dyna-Tite Eyelet assemblies are available for installation with either a 1/4 in. or 3/8 in. fastener.
They are available in 45°, 90° and straight variations and can also be purchased as a kit with the appropriate cable lock.
Dyna-Tite Product Catalog Page 9
45 Degree Eyelets
Item# Code Description
For Use
With
Cable
Lock
Safe Working Load*+ Quantity
1/4 in. Eyelets
30161 4514-05WC2 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs. (5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30162 4514-10WC2 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs. (5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30163 4514-15WC2 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs. (5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30164 4514-25WC2 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs. (5-34 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
30165 4514-05WC3 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs. (12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30166 4514-10WC3 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs. (12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30167 4514-15WC3 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs. (12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30168 4514-25WC3 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs. (12-68 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
30169 4514-05WC4 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs. (12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30170 4514-10WC4 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs. (12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30171 4514-15WC4 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs. (12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30172 4514-25WC4 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs. (12-114 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
3/8 in. Eyelets
30173 4538-05WC3 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs. (12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30174 4538-10WC3 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs. (12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30175 4538-15WC3 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs. (12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30176 4538-25WC3 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs. (12-68 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
30177 4538-05WC4 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs. (12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30178 4538-10WC4 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs. (12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30179 4538-15WC4 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs. (12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30180 4538-25WC4 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope CL18-WC4 25-250 lbs. (12-114 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
*Safe Working Loads are based on a 5:1 Safety Factor.
+Hanging at angles will reduce the Safe Working Loads. Please see our ‘Effects of Hanging at Angles’ table on page 18.
Dyna-Tite Cable & End Fixings
Dyna-Tite Product Catalog Page 10
Straight Eyelets
Item# Code Description
For Use
With
Cable Lock
Safe Working
Load*+ Quantity
1/4 in. Eyelets
30110 S14-05WC2 Straight 1/4 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x  WC2-CL6 Wire Rope CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs. (5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30111 S14-10WC2 Straight 1/4 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x  WC2-CL6 Wire Rope CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs. (5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30116 S14-15WC2 Straight 1/4 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x  WC2-CL6 Wire Rope CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs. (5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30117 S14-25WC2 Straight 1/4 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x  WC2-CL6 Wire Rope CL6-WC2 10-75 lbs. (5-34 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
30122 S14-05WC3 Straight 1/4 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x  WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs. (12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30123 S14-10WC3 Straight 1/4 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x  WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs. (12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30128 S14-15WC3 Straight 1/4 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x  WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs. (12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30129 S14-25WC3 Straight 1/4 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x  WC3-CL12 Wire Rope CL12-WC3 25-150 lbs. (12-68 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
*Safe Working Loads are based on a 5:1 Safety Factor.
+Hanging at angles will reduce the Safe Working Loads. Please see our ‘Effects of Hanging at Angles’ table on page 18.
Dyna-Tite Kits
90 Degree Eyelets with Cable Lock Kits
Item# Code Description Safe Working
Load*+ Quantity
1/4 in. Eyelets
30240 9014K05WC2/CL6 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope
w/CL6-WC2 Lock
10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30241 9014K10WC2/CL6 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope
 w/CL6-WC2 Lock
10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30242 9014K15WC2/CL6 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 15 ft x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope
w/CL6-WC2 Lock
10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30243 9014K25WC2/CL6 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC2-CL6Wire Rope
w/CL6-WC2 Lock
10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
30244 9014K05WC3/CL12 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30245 9014K10WC3/CL12 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
 w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30246 9014K15WC3/CL12 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 15 ft x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30247 9014K25WC3/CL12 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
30263 9014K05WC4/CL18 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30264 9014K10WC4/CL18 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30265 9014K15WC4/CL18 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30266 9014K25WC4/CL18 90° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
3/8 in. Eyelets
30271 9038K05WC3/CL12 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30272 9038K10WC3/CL12 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30273 9038K15WC3/CL12 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30274 9038K25WC3/CL12 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
30279 9038K05WC4/CL18 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30280 9038K10WC4/CL18 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30281 9038K15WC4/CL18 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30282 9038K25WC4/CL18 90° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
*Safe Working Loads are based on a 5:1 Safety Factor.
+Hanging at angles will reduce the Safe Working Loads. Please see our ‘Effects of Hanging at Angles’ table on
page 18.
CL12-WC3
CL18-WC4
CL6-WC2
Dyna-Tite Product Catalog Page 11
Item# Code Description Safe Working
Load*+ Quantity
1/4 in. Eyelets
30288 4514K05WC2/CL6 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope
w/CL6-WC2 Lock
10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30289 4514K10WC2/CL6 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope
w/CL6-WC2 Lock
10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30290 4514K15WC2/CL6 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope
w/CL6-WC2 Lock
10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30291 4514K25WC2/CL6 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC2-CL6 Wire Rope
w/CL6-WC2 Lock
10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
30299 4514K05WC3/CL12 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30300 4514K10WC3/CL12 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30301 4514K15WC3/CL12 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30303 4514K25WC3/CL12 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
30308 4514K05WC4/CL18 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30309 4514K10WC4/CL18 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30310 4514K15WC4/CL18 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30311 4514K25WC4/CL18 45° 1/4 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
3/8 in. Eyelets
30319 4538K05WC3/CL12 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30320 4538K10WC3/CL12 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30321 4538K15WC3/CL12 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30322 4538K25WC3/CL12 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC3-CL12 Wire Rope
w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
30329 4538K05WC4/CL18 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 5 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30331 4538K10WC4/CL18 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 10 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30332 4538K15WC4/CL18 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 15 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 10/bag-10bg/ctn
30333 4538K25WC4/CL18 45° 3/8 in. Eyelet - 25 ft. x WC4-CL18 Wire Rope
w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg) 5/bag-10bg/ctn
*Safe Working Loads are based on a 5:1 Safety Factor.

30106 DZCWR15 Double Zip-Clip Lock w/15 ft. Loop 10/bag -10 bags/ctn
30107 DZCWR25 Double Zip-Clip Lock w/25 ft. Loop 5/bag -10 bags/ctn
The Zip-Clip has a 5:1 Safe Working Load of 25-220 lbs (12-100 kg).
Double Zip-Clip Lock With Looped Cable Kits
(for duct stacking applications)
Item#  Code Description Safe Working
Load*+
Quantity Per
Ctn.
30185 LC12K05WC3/CL12 WC3-CL12 Wire Rope X 5 ft. 1-1/2 in.
Looped Cable w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
10/bag -
10 bags/ctn
30186 LC12K10WC3/CL12 WC3-CL12 Wire Rope X 10 ft. 1-1/2 in.
Looped Cable w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
10/bag -
10 bags/ctn
30187 LC12K15WC3/CL12 WC3-CL12 Wire Rope X 15 ft. 1-1/2 in.
Looped Cable w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
10/bag -
10 bags/ctn
30188 LC12K25WC3/CL12 WC3-CL12 Wire Rope X 25 ft. 1-1/2 in.
Looped Cable w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
5/bag -
10 bags/ctn
30134 LC12K30WC3/CL12 WC3-CL12 Wire Rope X 30 ft. 1-1/2 in.
Looped Cable w/CL12-WC3 Lock
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
5/bag -
10 bags/ctn
30193 LC18K05WC4/CL18 WC4-CL18 Wire Rope X 5 ft. 1-1/2 in.
Looped Cable w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg)
10/bag -
10 bags/ctn
30194 LC18K10WC4/CL18 WC4-CL18 Wire Rope X 10 ft. 1-1/2 in.
Looped Cable w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg)
10/bag -
10 bags/ctn
30195 LC18K15WC4/CL18 WC4-CL18 Wire Rope X 15 ft. 1-1/2 in.
Looped Cable w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg)
10/bag -
10 bags/ctn
30196 LC18K25WC4/CL18 WC4-CL18 Wire Rope X 25 ft. 1-1/2 in.
Looped Cable w/CL18-WC4 Lock
25-250 lbs.
(12-114 kg)
5/bag -